THE DATASHEET OF
CD1-100-R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DR1040 RECOM
M
ENDED
FOR
NEW

1.6
2 plcs
1.2
±0.15
(2 Pcs)
7.7
±0.3
TOP VIEW
10.5
Max
10.4
MaxXXX
Dimensions in Millimeters.
Part Rated OCL nominal (1) Irms (2) Isat (3) DCR (mΩ)
Number Inductance (µH) ± 30% (µH) Amperes Amperes Max. @ 20°C
CD1-1R5-R 1.5 1.5 8.30 10.00 8.1
CD1-2R5-R 2.5 2.5 7.30 7.50 10.0
CD1-3R8-R 3.8 3.8 6.55 6.00 13.0
CD1-5R2-R 5.2 5.2 5.05 5.50 22.0
CD1-7R0-R 7.0 7.0 4.55 4.80 27.0
CD1-100-R 10.0 10.0 4.00 4.40 35.0
CD1-150-R 15.0 15.0 3.35 3.60 50.0
CD1-220-R 22.0 22.0 2.77 2.90 73.0
CD1-330-R 33.0 33.0 2.45 2.30 93.0
CD1-470-R 47.0 47.0 2.09 2.10 128
CD1-680-R 68.0 68.0 1.62 1.50 213
CD1-820-R 82.0 82.0 1.50 1.45 256
CD1-101-R 100 100 1.36 1.35 304
CD1-151-R 150 150 1.05 1.15 506
CD1-221-R 220 220 0.86 0.92 756
CD1-331-R 330 330 0.72 0.70 1090
1) Test Parameters: 100kHz, 0.25 Vrms
2) Irms Amperes for approximately ∆T of 40°C above 85°C ambient
3) Isat Amperes Peak for 35% max. rolloff (@20°C)
Part number definition: